Cat. No. Hub
Size (in.)
Conduit
Size (in.)
Dimensions (in.)
Insulated NonInsulated Aluminium A B C
5351 5251 5251AL 1/2 3/8 1-5/32 1-3/8 9/16
5352 5252 5252AL 1/2 1/2 1-3/8 1-9/16 9/16
5353 5253 5253AL 3/4 3/4 1-21/32 1-3/4 9/16
5354 5254 5254AL 1 1 1-7/8 2-3/16 3/4
5355 5255 5255AL 1-1/4 1-1/4 29/32 2-3/4 13/16
5356 5256 5256AL 1-1/2 1-1/2 2-23/32 2-15/16 13/16
5357 5257 5257AL 2 2 3-1/4 3-7/16 7/8
5358 5258 5258AL* 2-1/2 2-1/2 3-3/4 8-7/8 1
5359 5259 — 3 3 4-1/2 10-1/4 1
5360 5260 — 4 4 5-1/2 12-5/8 1-1/8
Cat. No.
Conduit